St. Charles West High School 08/24/17
3601 Droste Road
St. Charles Missouri 63301
Phone (636) 443-4281 Fax (636) 443-4285
Game Schedule
Football
2017-2018

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/11/17 Parkway West Jamboree Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Fri 08/18/17 MICDS Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 08/21/17 MICDS C Away 4:15 pm
Fri 08/25/17 Cape Girardeau Central Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 08/28/17 Cape Girardeau Central JV Away 5:00 pm
Mon 08/28/17 O'Fallon Township High School Freshman Away 5:30 pm
Fri 09/01/17 Francis Howell Central High Varsity Home 7:00 pm

School
Tue 09/05/17 Francis Howell Central High Freshman Away 5:00 pm

School
Tue 09/05/17 Francis Howell Central High Jv Away 7:00 pm

School
Fri 09/08/17 Winfield High School (Conf) Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 09/11/17 Rockwood Summit High School Freshman Home 4:00 pm
Mon 09/11/17 Winfield High School (Conf) Jv Home 6:00 pm
Fri 09/15/17 Warrenton High School (Conf) Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 09/18/17 Warrenton High School (Conf) Freshman Away 4:00 pm
Mon 09/18/17 Warrenton High School (Conf) Jv Away 6:00 pm
Fri 09/22/17 Orchard Farm High School (Conf) Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 09/25/17 Orchard Farm High School (Conf) JV Home 4:00 pm
Mon 09/25/17 Sullivan High School Freshman Home 6:00 pm
Fri 09/29/17 St. Francis Borgia High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 10/02/17 St. Francis Borgia High School Freshman Away 5:00 pm
Mon 10/02/17 St. Francis Borgia High School Jv Away 6:30 pm
Fri 10/06/17 St. Charles High School (Conf) Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 10/09/17 St. Charles High School (Conf) C Home 4:00 pm
Mon 10/09/17 St. Charles High School (Conf) Jv Home 6:00 pm
Fri 10/13/17 Mater Dei High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 10/16/17 Liberty High School Freshman Home 4:00 pm
Mon 10/16/17 Liberty High School JV Home 6:00 pm
Fri 10/20/17 District Quarterfinals Varsity TBA 7:00 pm
Mon 10/23/17 St. Dominic High School JV Away 5:00 pm
Fri 10/27/117 District Semifinals Varsity TBA 7:00 pm
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Fri 11/03/17 District Finals Varsity TBA 7:00 pm
Fri 11/10/17 Quarterfinals Varsity TBA TBA
Fri 1117117 Semifinals Varsity TBA TBA
Fri 11/24/17 State Varsity Away TBA
Sat 11/25/17 State Varsity Away TBA
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